
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/12; Name= FIRST
NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199712010003
88921

12/01/1997
01:25:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199706130001
86911

199712010003
88951

12/01/1997
01:29:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199706060001
77551

199712230004
16871

12/23/1997
12:39:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORT CORP

199708010002
41681

199712010003
88961

12/01/1997
01:29:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702130000
47441

199712160004
08291

12/16/1997
10:03:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199706240001
96441


