Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/12; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199712010003 88921	12/01/1997 01:25:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199706130001 86911	·
199712010003 88951	12/01/1997 01:29:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199706060001 77551	
199712230004 16871	12/23/1997 12:39:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORT CORP					199708010002 41681	
199712010003 88961	12/01/1997 01:29:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP					199702130000 47441	
199712160004 08291	12/16/1997 10:03:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199706240001 96441	